900-series Overview
The 900 series is a range of high-reliability
modules which are used to build versatile
signal distribution systems. The use of ul-
tra-low-noise Power Supplies, enclosed
module construction and co-axial cable for
interconnections means that the units have
excellent noise, emissions and immunity

Weight: 4.0 kg (mainframe only) to 11.0 kg
(fully populated)
Ordering Information
900A: 19" mainframe
903A: 2.048 (G.703) output module
908A: Phase comparator module
909B: Standard sinewave output module
909E: Timecode output module
910D: Input splitter module
911D: 230 V AC mains power module
911E: 115 V AC mains power module
911F: 100 V AC mains power module
912A: TTL distribution module
916A: Synthesizer sinewave output module
919A: Hi-level sinewave output module
920B: 5 to 10 MHz frequency doubler module
930A: Universal fiber transceiver module
980A: RF auto-changeover module
980B: Timecode auto-changeover module
980C: 1-pps auto-changeover module
Included with shipment
Mains cable (to power module 911)
User manual on CD
18 months warranty
Communication options
Model 1873A: RS232 to Ethernet converter + digital
input/output
Other options
Option 95/03: Extended warranty to 3 years
(instead of 18 months)
Option 95/05: Extended warranty to 5 years
(instead of 18 months)
Specifications subject to change without notice
4031 609 00101 rev. 01 March 2008
900-series Technical Specifications
US: Pendulum Instruments Inc
5811 Racine Street; Oakland, CA 94609-1519, USA
Voice:(510)-428-9488 Fax: (510)-428-9469
International: Pendulum Instruments AB
PO Box 20020, SE-16102 Bromma, Sweden
Voice: +46 8 598 51057 Fax:+46 8 598 51040